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Challenge Wratislavia

Name and first name
KULENCHYK Nastassia
MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia
SHAUKOUSKAY A Rehina
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
BARYSAVA Lizaveta
KHADANOVICH Vlada
ULASAVA Lizaveta
COUFALOVA Anna
JASNA Adela

JASNA Tereza
JEZIKOVA Marketa
KVETOVSKA Veronika
SEHNALOVA Marketa
SPATENKOVA Anna
DOSTALOVA Barbora
TROJANOVA Kristyna
SEHNALOVA Karolina
SOLAROVA Julie
POTOCKOVA Katerina
SHVETS Alisa
TROHAROVA Kristyna
MESICKOVA Barbora
SALIGEROVA Katerina
KROGNEROVA Petra
DOSKOVA Katerina
FOGDE Julia

BISHOP Catherine

DE BOISGELIN Douce
DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa
ELSTUB Emily
GRIMSHAW Rose
PALANO Elena
SHEFFIELD Laura
SPICE Sarah
SUMMERS Charlotte
WOODHOUSE Eliza
CADIOU Josephine
COURT Annabel
JOSEPH Cassie
DUNGAY Katrina
FIELDING Chloe
HARVEY Sarah
PHILBIN Caitlin
HAUSLER Chantall
KRAUSE Rebekka
MICHEL Nadine
JANSSEN Emma

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 157)

Club Country Date of birth
ARMY CLUB BLR 1999
ARMY CLUB BLR 2000
ARMY CLUB BLR 2000
ARMY CLUB BLR 2000
DINAMO MINSK BLR 1999
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 2000
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 1999
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 2000
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 2000
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 2000
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 1999
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 2000
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 1999
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 1999
DUKLA PRAHA CZE 1999
DUKLA PRAHA CZE 1999
FC KARLIN CZE 1999
FC KARLIN CZE 1999
SC PRAHA CZE 1999
SC PRAHA CZE 2000
SOKOL PRAHA DEJVICE CZE 2000

SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR CZE

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FIN

ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBER! GER

1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000-10-02
2000-07-12
1999-05-07
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Name and first name
MULLER BERGH Dorothea
NAGLER Jasmin

DORFER Emilia

LANDTE Constanze
STREITBERGER Tina
WENZLAFF Malin
GROLLMISCH Charlotte
GRUNDMANN Theresa
TOTH Flora
BERKOVITCH Shahar
GAVRILKO Nikol

HECHT Dari

KANEVSKY Vera

SUFRIN Maayan

ZLOOF Shira
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
MASHALO Olivia
SILKOVA Erika
BURNEIKAITE Dovile
STREIMIKYTE Karolina
CZERNIK Julia 164
BIELECKA Katarzyna 31
MROCHEM Patrycja 44
RUSIECKA Daria 135
HERONIMEK Natalia 139
KNAPIK Agata 55
KNAPIK Katarzyna 61
SLIWINSKA Paulina 60
ADAMECKA Agata

CEMBALA Paulina

HNATEK Katarzyna

KES Agata 9
NORMAND Aleksandra

STOZEK Zofia

TEODORCZYK Maja

BYSTRONSKA Maria 157
CZYSZEWICZ Stella 74
DENES Weronika 72
GRABOWSKA Anna 130
GWIZDAK Paulina 147
DEKA Nikola

JANICKA Weronika 53
OWSIANKO Nikola 22
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria 17
STANUCH Aleksandra 14
SZUMLEWSKA Wiktoria

ZDROJEWSKA Michalina

PIECHOCKA Martyna

URYGA Patrycja 80

Ranking

Club

FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBER( GER
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
SCHKEUDITZ GER
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER
MTK HUN
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
JAMAJKA JAM
AMBER EPEE LTU
AMBER EPEE LTU
SM GAJA LTU
SM GAJA LTU
AKS MIKOLOW POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL

Country Date of birth

2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000-11-21
1999-02-26
1999-06-28
2000-05-08
2000-07-14
2000-11-02
2000-11-02
2000-06-30
1999-10-15
1999-09-11
2000-05-28
1999-10-06
2000-12-11
1999-11-09
1999-08-15
2000-04-06
1999-12-06
1999-09-30
2000-03-24
2000-01-18
1999-11-15
1999-09-03
1999-09-23
1999-02-25
1999-01-18
1999-03-15
1999-09-29
1999-05-14
2000-10-23

PFA licence

00112100
99022600
99062800
00050804
00071400
00110201
00110200
00063000
99101500
99091102
00052805
99100602
00121101
99110904
99081502
00040600
99120601
99093002
00032401
00011800
99111500
99090300
99092301
99022500
99011800
99031500
99092901
99051400
00102300
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Name and first name
GAJOWKA Maria
MUSIAL Anna
BANASZAK Barbara
BILINSKA Agnieszka
KAWENCKA Ewa
KYRCZ Julia

MAJGIER Katarzyna
MICHALESKUL Julia
NYCZ Aleksandra
FORCZEK Klaudia
ROZNIECKA Barbara
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
TULISZKA Alicja
WILAMOWSKA Klaudia
BIELA Karolina
BIELECKA Aleksandra
CHWIEJCZAK Klaudia
DOMANSKA Agata
FALINSKA Julia
KUCHARCZYK Dominika
OLCHOWIK Zuzanna
BLANIK Malwina
STEBEL Ewa
GESIKOWSKA Emilia
FRACKOWIAK Zofia
JAKUBOWSKA Martyna
SKIBA Paulina
STRZELCZYK Olga
BAJ Wiktoria

BRYCH Barbara
PAMULA Zuzanna
PERNACH Aleksandra
CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria
COSTE Teodora

NAGY Csilla

PALLAI Amarillisz
BENEA Bianca
FILIPPOV A Natalia
IVANOVA Maria
VOROTNEVA Anna
KHALITOVA Svetlana
SEMENOVA Ekaterina
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
VOLODINA Aleksandra
PROTCENKO Varvara
SKLIAROVA Dasha
TKACHENKO Ekaterina
CIKATRICISOVA Alzbeta
KOLLAROVA Monika Sara

Ranking
56
75

128
118
30
50
82
133
39
59
40
81
142
114
10

68
163
62
65
47

131
73

115
68

126
34
112

Club

Country Date of birth

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL
UKS 46 LODZ POL
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
WARSZAWIANKA POL
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE  ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE  ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE  ROU
CSM ORADEA ROU
CLUB START RUS
CLUB START RUS
CLUB START RUS
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK

1999-06-24
2000-04-15
2000-01-31
2000-02-03
2000-01-06
1999-01-08
1999-01-28
2000-01-30
2000-04-18
2000-08-21
2000-03-01
2000-01-05
2000-03-03
2000-08-16
1999-03-23
1999-09-07
1999-03-05
2000-05-26
1999-10-27
1999-08-24
1999-11-06
1999-02-02
2000-01-10
1999-03-16
1999-02-20
2000-12-27
2000-11-24
2000-04-20
2000-02-20
2000-12-04
2000-01-28
2000-09-25
2000-04-19
1999

1999

2000

1999

1999

2000

1999

1999-11-18
1999-02-14
1999-11-05
1999-05-06
2000

1999

1999

2000

2000

PFA licence
99062400
00041500
00013101
00020300
00010601
99010800
99012802
00013001
00041800
00082100
00030100
00010502
00030301
00081601
99032304
99090701
99030501
00052600
99102700
99082402
99110600
99020201
00011000
99031601
99022000
00122701
00112402
00042001
00022000
00120400
00012800
00092500
00041900
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Name and first name Ranking
EKHOLM Irma
BALCIOGLU Elif
CAGLAR Ruya
LOBACHEVA Anastasiia
VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada
KHRAMOVA Uliana
SLIUSAREVA Sofiia
VOLODOVSKA Kateryna
DUNETS Valeriia
POTOTSKA Darya
ZELENTSOVA Alina

Club Country Date of birth
FK CHAPMAN SWE 1999
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 1999
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 1999
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR 1999
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR 1999
KFC KHMELNITSKIY FENCING CL UKR 1999
KIEV UKR 2000
KIEV UKR 1999
KIEV UKR 1999
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR 2000
UNIFEHT UKR 2000
UNIFEHT UKR 1999

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Poule no 1

KVETOVSKA Veronika
JOSEPH Cassie

SUFRIN Maayan

BRYCH Barbara
NORMAND Aleksandra
ZDROJEWSKA Michalina
ZELENTSOVA Alina

Poule no 2

CZERNIK Julia

NAGY Csilla

KES Agata

FILIPPOVA Natalia
GRIMSHAW Rose
JAKUBOWSKA Martyna
SPATENKOVA Anna

Poule no 3

BARYSAVA Lizaveta
DOMANSKA Agata
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada
BIELA Karolina
SKLIAROVA Dasha
PIECHOCKA Martyna

Poule no 4

DOSTALOVA Barbora
KOLLAROVA Monika Sara
JANSSEN Emma
STANUCH Aleksandra
BYSTRONSKA Maria
ADAMECKA Agata
POTOTSKA Darya

Poule no 5

SOLAROVA Julie
STOZEK Zofia
GWIZDAK Paulina
CAGLAR Ruya
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
MICHEL Nadine
VOROTNEVA Anna

Poules

DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
UNIFEHT UKR
AKS MIKOLOW POL
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE ROU
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
CLUB START RUS
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
DINAMO MINSK BLR
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL
KFC KHMELNITSKIY FENCING CLU UKR
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
DUKLA PRAHA CZE
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK
FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBERG GER
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
UNIFEHT UKR
FC KARLIN CZE
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY  TUR
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
CLUB START RUS

VI 3]|3|V]|V]4
4 211141210
VIV 2|1V ]|V]4
VIiV]|V VIiV]|V
4(VvV]4]0 4 (1
41V]4]3]|V 1
VIiV|IV]|4]|V ]|V
4141013 |V]1
\Y% 3| VIV ]V]1
VIV VIV]|V]4
V| 3]3 1|1V]O0
V| i2]|0]|V Vil
4 (1] 1(4]2 1
VIV|IV]|V]V]V
\Y 2|1V
4 4 1
4 3 0 3
VIV V| 4
V|V \Y
4 | V2 3
VIiVv]|1|[V]V |V
2 VIio|4(|(V]4
2 (1 3 13|V ]|V
VIV]V VIV]V
3| V|V]2 VIV
1|11 ]1]0]2 1
oO|vi4|2|4|V
4121 1]12]0]1
\ 3|1 vV]0]4]3
VIV VIi2]|1|V
Vi i4]3 0|V]|V
VIV|IV]|V VIV
VIV]|V]|3]4 \%
VIV ]|3]4]1]2

VM
3/6
0/6
4/6
6/6
1/6
2/6
5/6

V/IM
1/6
4/6
5/6
2/6
3/6
0/6
6/6

V/M
3/5
1/5
0/5
4/5
4/5
3/5

V/M
5/6
2/6
2/6
6/6
4/6
0/6
2/6

V/M
0/6
2/6
4/6
3/6
6/6
4/6
2/6

ind. HS ranking

225 4
-17 13 7
3 26 3
17 30 1
-11 18 6
-4 22 5
14 29 2

ind. HS ranking

-12 17 6
4 24 3
13 29 2
7017 5
-3 18 4
-17 13 7
2230 1

ind. HS ranking

-1 21 4
-4 16 5
-12 13 6
7 24 2
9 23 1
19 3

ind. HS ranking

13 26 2
220 4
-6 19 6
2230 1
2 25 3
-24 6 7
-5 20 5

ind. HS ranking

-20 10 7
-8 20 6
2 23 3
-1022 4
21 30 1
10 27 2
-4 20 5
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Poule no 6

SALIGEROVA Katerina
TEODORCZYK Maja
TULISZKA Alicja
OWSIANKO Nikola

DE BOISGELIN Douce

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

KHRAMOVA Uliana

Poule no 7

DEKA Nikola
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
KAWENCKA Ewa
HERONIMEK Natalia
HECHT Dari
HAUSLER Chantall
SIMMS-LYMN Tia

Poule no 8

BIELECKA Katarzyna
CEMBALA Paulina
RUSIECKA Daria
BERKOVITCH Shahar
FIELDING Chloe
COSTE Teodora
SHVETS Alisa

Poule no 9

WENZLAFF Malin
PALLAI Amarillisz
SZUMLEWSKA Wiktoria
MICHALESKUL Julia
PERNACH Aleksandra
CADIOU Josephine
TKACHENKO Ekaterina

Poule no 10

DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa
BIELECKA Aleksandra
STEBEL Ewa

LANDTE Constanze
NYCZ Aleksandra
TROJANOVA Kristyna
VOLODINA Aleksandra

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY CZE

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
ENGLAND FENCING
ARMY CLUB

KIEV

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MSSOUR NO 3

PIAST GLIWICE

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
HAPOEL KFAR SABA

FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
JAMAJKA

AZS AWF KATOWICE
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
AZS AWF WROCLAW
HAPOEL KFAR SABA

POL
POL
POL
GBR
BLR
UKR

POL
RUS
POL
POL
ISR

GER
JAM

POL
POL
POL
ISR

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
SC PRAHA

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

PIAST GLIWICE

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.
ESCRIME ACADEMY

SDUSHOR NO3

ENGLAND FENCING
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

PIAST GLIWICE

DUKLA PRAHA

MSSOUR NO 3

ROU
CZE

GER
ROU
POL
POL
POL
GBR
RUS

GBR
POL
POL
GER
POL
CZE
RUS

VIiVv]i4|V]4]|V
3 1121 ]1/{3
2 |V3 212(V]2
VIiV]|V VIiV]|V
2|1 V]|V VIV
VIiVv]4 4 \
4|1V |V 213
3|1 V|1 ]|V |[3]1
\Y% VIV|3|V]|V
311 VIiV|i4]0
Vil]2 413160
3|1 V]|4]|V VIV
VIi4|V]|V]2 \
VI3 |V3(V]3]|3
VIiV]|V|[V]1|V
0 1|(V]0o]0]|2
21V 4 1V]|3]|V
212V VI|i1]|V
1|1 V|2]4 0] 2
VIiV]|V|V]V \
41V]4]14|V]1
4141413 |V ]|V
\ VIV]|3]|V]2
Vi3 0|12 |V]|V
Vi 4|V 4|1 V]|V
VIV|IV]|V VIV
1103 ]0]1 0
4|1V ]|3]12]|2]|V
VIiV]|1]|]4]|V]V
1 111121010
1|V 414142
VIiV]|V VIiVv]2
VIV |V]2 313
2|1V|IV]|3]|V 2
4| V|V ]|V ]|V ]V

V/IM
4/6
0/6
2/6
6/6
4/6
3/6
2/6

V/M
2/6
5/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
4/6
3/6

V/M
5/6
1/6
3/6
3/6
1/6
6/6
2/6

V/M
2/6
4/6
3/6
4/6
6/6
0/6
2/6

V/M
4/6
0/6
1/6
5/6
3/6
3/6
5/6

ind. HS ranking

7
-17
-9
12

-2

ind.
-8
11
-6
-11
5

3

6

ind.
12
-19
2
-7
-11
24
-1

ind.

28
11
16
30
25
26
23

HS
18
28
18
15
27
26
22

HS
26
8
24
20
14
30
23

HS
25
25
20
28
30

21

HS
25

20
27
23
22
29

D A W = & 93 D

ranking

A LW N 9 0V =

ranking

hn — N B W I

ranking

AN = N R W Wk

ranking

— A LD N W
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-27

Pouleno 11

SPICE Sarah
PROTCENKO Varvara
MESICKOVA Barbora
BLANIK Malwina
MASHALO Olivia
GRABOWSKA Anna
ROZNIECKA Barbara

Poule no 12

FOGDE Julia
MROCHEM Patrycja
BANASZAK Barbara
BENEA Bianca
ZLOOF Shira
ELSTUB Emily

BAJ Wiktoria

Poule no 13

BILINSKA Agnieszka
VOLODOVSKA Kateryna
OLCHOWIK Zuzanna
SEMENOVA Ekaterina
ULASAVA Lizaveta
BISHOP Catherine
FRACKOWIAK Zofia

Poule no 14

KYRCZ Julia
BURNEIKAITE Dovile
PHILBIN Caitlin
HNATEK Katarzyna
TOTH Flora

PAMULA Zuzanna
DORFER Emilia

Poule no 15

SKIBA Paulina

KRAUSE Rebekka
COUFALOVA Anna
DUNGAY Katrina
JANICKA Weronika
CIKATRICISOVA Alzbeta

ENGLAND FENCING GBR
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABE CZE
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL
AMBER EPEE LTU
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
CSM ORADEA ROU
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR

ENGLAND FENCING GBR
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
KIEV UKR
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE POL

PIAST GLIWICE POL
SM GAJA LTU
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
MTK HUN
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. POL
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK

VIV|IV]|3]3]|V
2 VIiV]4|V]3
313 4|1V]|V]O0
0]12]|V 41010
V4|V |1|V V|2
VIi1]|3([V]4 \
4| V|V ]|V ]|V4] 4
4(V]4|V]|V]|V
\Y% VIV ]|V]|V]|V3
1] 4 2|1 V]|V]4
V]3|V VIV ]V
2111471 Vil
4111422 4
310(V]4(|V ]V
2|1V]4]14]|0]|V
\ 31213 ]|V|1
41V 1|1 V]|V]2
VIV]V Vi 4|V
VIV ]2]3 VIV
V| 3]|]1]|V]4 \
2|1 V|V ]1]3]1
VIV|IV]|4]|V ]|V
1 2 |vV4| 4|13 |V
4 (V4 Vi4]|V |V
11213 11012
VIV|IV]|V 41V
2| V]2]|V|V \Y%
311 |1 |V]|3]|4
v V|3 4
3 2 1 \Y
V|V V|3 |V
31V 31V
V|V \Y \Y%
V]2 2 4

V/IM
4/6
3/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
3/6
4/6

V/M
4/6
6/6
2/6
5/6
1/6
0/6
3/6

V/M
2/6
2/6
3/6
5/6
4/6
3/6
2/6

V/M
5/6
2/6
4/6
0/6
5/6
4/6
1/6

V/M
2/5
1/5
4/5
2/5
5/5
1/5

ind. HS ranking

8§ 26 2

3 24 4
-4 20 6
-18 11 7
2 22 3

1 23 5
12 27 1
ind. HS ranking
8 28 3
15 28 1
-7 021 5
10 28 2
-13 14 6
-13 17 7
0 22 4
ind. HS ranking
-6 20 5
-6 19 6

1 22 4
13 29 1

1 25 2

3 23 3
-6 17 7
ind. HS ranking
13 29 1
319 5
9 27 3
20 9 7
8 29 2

3 24 4
-10 17 6
ind. HS ranking
318 4
-10 12 6
13 23 2
-1 18 3
11 25 1
-10 14 5
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Poule no 16

KULENCHYK Nastassia
DOSKOVA Katerina
GROLLMISCH Charlotte
SHEFFIELD Laura
KNAPIK Agata
WILAMOWSKA Klaudia

Poule no 17

KROGNEROVA Petra
CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria
GAJOWKA Maria
NAGLER Jasmin
SILKOVA Erika
BALCIOGLU Elif

Poule no 18

FORCZEK Klaudia
KANEVSKY Vera
WOODHOUSE Eliza
SEHNALOVA Marketa
MAJGIER Katarzyna
KHALITOVA Svetlana

Poule no 19

SLIWINSKA Paulina
JEZIKOVA Marketa
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
SUMMERS Charlotte
KHADANOVICH Vlada
MULLER BERGH Dorothea

Poule no 20

VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya
POTOCKOVA Katerina
URYGA Patrycja
GAVRILKO Nikol
KNAPIK Katarzyna
HARVEY Sarah

ARMY CLUB
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
SCHKEUDITZ

ENGLAND FENCING

DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE
WARSZAWIANKA

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID

AMBER EPEE

ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY

PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC
HAPOEL KFAR SABA
ENGLAND FENCING
DUKLA OLOMOUC
PIAST GLIWICE

MSSOUR NO 3

DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW
DUKLA OLOMOUC

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
ENGLAND FENCING
SDUSHOR MINSK

BLR
CZE
GER
GBR
POL
POL

CZE
POL
POL
GER
LTU
TUR

POL
ISR

GBR
CZE
POL
RUS

POL
CZE
POL
GBR
BLR

FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBERG GER

DINAMO UZGHOROD

SC PRAHA

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
HAPOEL KFAR SABA

DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW

UKR
CZE
POL
ISR
POL

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR

3| V] 3 3 \Y
\Y va | 1 4 3
0 1 1 1 v
V4| V | V4 4 |1V
V| iV |V |V \Y
2|1V ]3 1 2
1 0 0| V] 4
\Y 2| V]|V ]|V
V|V V|V ]|V
V|2 0 2 |V
4 4 1 \Y \Y
\Y 1 3 3 2
V|iV]|2]|V] 4
4 VI Vv |V |3
4 2 \Y 1 4
V| 4 2 V|2
3 2 | V|2 4
VI V|V |V |V
V| 4 4 | V|V
4 3 1 V|V
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V|V |V V|V
3 1 3 1 3
4 3 4 4 |V
4 4 | V|V |V
\4 4 2 1 0
V|V 2 2 3
3|1 V]|V V|V
2|1 V]|V 1 \Y
2 V]|V |3 4

V/IM
2/5
2/5
1/5
4/5
5/5
1/5

V/M
1/5
4/5
5/5
2/5
2/5
1/5

V/M
3/5
3/5
1/5
2/5
1/5
5/5

V/M
3/5
2/5
4/5
5/5
0/5
1/5

V/M
3/5
1/5
2/5
4/5
3/5
2/5

ind. HS ranking

3 19 3
217 4
-13 8 6
11 22 2
11 25 1
-10 13 5

ind. HS ranking

-14 10 6
9 22 2
19 25 1
-4 14 4
0 19 3
-10 14 5

ind. HS ranking

0 21 3
4 22 2
-6 16 6
-1 18 4
-5 16 5
8 25 1

ind. HS ranking

2 23 3
0 18 4
2 21 2
13 25 1
-14 11 6
320 5

ind. HS ranking

6 23 2
-120 12 6
-6 17 5
10 23 1
1 18 3
1 19 4
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Poule no 21

FALINSKA Julia
SLIUSAREVA Sofiia
SEHNALOVA Karolina

MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia

PALANO Elena
MUSIAL Anna

Poule no 22

DUNETS Valeriia
TROHAROVA Kristyna
STREIMIKYTE Karolina
CZYSZEWICZ Stella
KUCHARCZYK Dominika
COURT Annabel

Poule no 23

JASNA Adela
LOBACHEVA Anastasiia
EKHOLM Irma
CHWIEJCZAK Klaudia
GESIKOWSKA Emilia
GRUNDMANN Theresa

Poule no 24

JASNA Tereza
SHAUKOUSKAYA Rehina
DENES Weronika
IVANOVA Maria
STRZELCZYK Olga
STREITBERGER Tina

V/M ind. HS ranking

STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V4| V|3 |V ]| 4 3/5 5 21 2
KIEV UKR | 3 4 | V|V |V 3/5 3 22 3
FC KARLIN CZE 1 \Y% 3 3 3 /s -9 15 6
ARMY CLUB BLR V]3|V V|V 4/5 7 23 1
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2 4 |V 4 /5 -5 18 5
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE  POL V[ 3|V ]|]2]|V 35 -1 20 4

V/M ind. HS ranking
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR V|V 3|V 4/5 8 23 1
SOKOL PRAHA DEJVICE CZE 2 V2|V ]2 2/5 -3 16 5
SM GAJA LTU 0 2 4 3|V /5 -9 14 6
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 4 \% V|3 3/5 2 22 3
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V|4 |V ] 4 A% 3/5 3 23 2
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR [ 4 V3|3 |V | 4 2/5 -1 19 4

V/M ind. HS ranking
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 2 31 V|3 1 /5 -10 14 6
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR | V V|3 |V ]V 4/5 10 23 1
FK CHAPMAN SWE | V| 2 3| V]|V 3/5 320 2
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 4 |V V|1 3/5 2 20 3
UKS 46 LODZ POL | V|2 |22 V| 25 -6 16 5
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER |V | 2 2 | V] 4 2/5 1 18 4

V/M ind. HS ranking
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE V|Vv]3 2 |V 3/5 5 20 3
ARMY CLUB BLR 2 V|1|V] 4 25 -5 17 4
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2 4 1 2 |V /5 -10 14 6
CLUB START RUS V|V 4 |V 4/5 11 24 1
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL |V3| 3 [V |V v 4/5 6 21 2
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 3|V | 4 3 2 s -7 17 5
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Ranking
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Name and first name
COSTE Teodora
SPATENKOVA Anna
STANUCH Aleksandra
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
GAJOWKA Maria
BRYCH Barbara
PERNACH Aleksandra
MROCHEM Patrycja
SUMMERS Charlotte
OWSIANKO Nikola
JANICKA Weronika
KNAPIK Agata
KHALITOVA Svetlana
VOLODINA Aleksandra
ZELENTSOVA Alina
KES Agata

KYRCZ Julia
SEMENOVA Ekaterina
DOSTALOVA Barbora
BIELECKA Katarzyna
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
LANDTE Constanze
BENEA Bianca

TOTH Flora
COUFALOVA Anna
IVANOVA Maria
SHEFFIELD Laura
GAVRILKO Nikol
LOBACHEVA Anastasiia
SKLIAROVA Dasha
CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria
DUNETS Valeriia
BIELA Karolina
MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia
STRZELCZYK Olga
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
MICHALESKUL Julia
ROZNIECKA Barbara
MICHEL Nadine
PHILBIN Caitlin
FOGDE Julia

SPICE Sarah
SALIGEROVA Katerina
DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa
DE BOISGELIN Douce
HECHT Dari

PALLAI Amarillisz

Ranking

Club Country V/M

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATUMARE ROU  1.000
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  1.000
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  1.000
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  1.000
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  1.000
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL  1.000
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL  1.000
AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  1.000
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  1.000
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  1.000
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  1.000
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL  1.000
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS  1.000
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 0.833
UNIFEHT UKR 0.833
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.833
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.833
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 0.833
DUKLA PRAHA CZE 0.833
AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  0.833
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 0.833
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.833
CSM ORADEA ROU 0.833
MTK HUN 0.833
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE  0.800
CLUB START RUS  0.800
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.800
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.800
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR  0.800
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  0.800
WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.800
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR  0.800
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  0.800
ARMY CLUB BLR  0.800
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  0.800
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  0.800
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.667
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL  0.667
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER  0.667
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.667
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FIN  0.667
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.667
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR CZE  0.667
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.667
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.667
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.667
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATUMARE ROU  0.667

ind. HS
24 30
22 30
22 30
21 30
19 25
17 30
15 30
15 28
1325
12 30
11 25
11 25
8 25
15 29
14 29
1329
1329
1329
13 26
12 26
11 28
11 27
10 28
& 29
1323
11 24
11 22
10 23
10 23
9 23
9 22
8§ 23
7 24
7 23
6 21
2 21
12 28
12 27
10 27
9 27
8 28
8 26
7 28
7 25
6 25
5 27
4 25

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96

Name and first name
NAGY Csilla
HAUSLER Chantall
SUFRIN Maayan
PAMULA Zuzanna
BYSTRONSKA Maria
GWIZDAK Paulina
ULASAVA Lizaveta
MASHALO Olivia
VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya
FALINSKA Julia
JASNA Tereza
KANEVSKY Vera
KUCHARCZYK Dominika
SLIUSAREVA Sofiia
EKHOLM Irma
SLIWINSKA Paulina
CZYSZEWICZ Stella
CHWIEJCZAK Klaudia
PIECHOCKA Martyna
KNAPIK Katarzyna
FORCZEK Klaudia
BARYSAVA Lizaveta
MUSIAL Anna
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
PROTCENKO Varvara
BISHOP Catherine
RUSIECKA Daria
GRABOWSKA Anna
OLCHOWIK Zuzanna
BAJ Wiktoria
TROJANOVA Kristyna
CAGLAR Ruya
KVETOVSKA Veronika
NYCZ Aleksandra
GRIMSHAW Rose
SZUMLEWSKA Wiktoria
BERKOVITCH Shahar
KULENCHYK Nastassia
HARVEY Sarah
GRUNDMANN Theresa
SILKOVA Erika
JEZIKOVA Marketa
COURT Annabel
DUNGAY Katrina
SEHNALOVA Marketa
DOSKOVA Katerina
SKIBA Paulina
TROHAROVA Kristyna

Club Country V/M
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATUMARE ROU  0.667
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER  0.667
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.667
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. POL  0.667
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.667
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  0.667
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR  0.667
AMBER EPEE LTU  0.667
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR  0.600
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  0.600
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.600
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.600
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  0.600
KIEV UKR  0.600
FK CHAPMAN SWE  0.600
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL  0.600
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.600
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  0.600
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  0.600
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL  0.600
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL  0.600
DINAMO MINSK BLR  0.600
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.600
JAMAJKA JAM  0.500
ARMY CLUB BLR  0.500
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  0.500
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.500
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  0.500
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  0.500
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  0.500
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL  0.500
DUKLA PRAHA CZE  0.500
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR  0.500
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.500
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.500
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.500
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.500
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.500
ARMY CLUB BLR  0.400
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.400
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER  0.400
AMBER EPEE LTU  0.400
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.400
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR  0.400
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.400
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.400
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE  0.400
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  0.400
SOKOL PRAHA DEJVICE CZE  0.400

ind.

Lo = om0 NN W W WA UG om0 W W W

1
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HS
24
26
26
24
25
23
25
22
23
21
20
22
23
22
20
23
22
20
19
18
21
21
20
22
26
24
23
24
23
22
22
22
22
25
23
18
20
20
19
19
18
19
18
19
18
18
17
18
16

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
129
129
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Name and first name
NAGLER Jasmin
SHAUKOUSKAYA Rehina
URYGA Patrycja
GESIKOWSKA Emilia
WENZLAFF Malin
SHVETS Alisa
TKACHENKO Ekaterina
KHRAMOVA Uliana
KOLLAROVA Monika Sara
BURNEIKAITE Dovile
ZDROJEWSKA Michalina
MESICKOVA Barbora
VOROTNEVA Anna
POTOTSKA Darya
BILINSKA Agnieszka
JANSSEN Emma
VOLODOVSKA Kateryna
KAWENCKA Ewa
FRACKOWIAK Zofia
BANASZAK Barbara
FILIPPOV A Natalia
STOZEK Zofia

DEKA Nikola

TULISZKA Alicja
MULLER BERGH Dorothea
DOMANSKA Agata
PALANO Elena
MAJGIER Katarzyna
WOODHOUSE Eliza
STREITBERGER Tina
SEHNALOVA Karolina
STREIMIKYTE Karolina
BALCIOGLU Elif
CIKATRICISOVA Alzbeta
DENES Weronika

JASNA Adela
WILAMOWSKA Klaudia
KRAUSE Rebekka
POTOCKOVA Katerina
GROLLMISCH Charlotte
KROGNEROVA Petra
STEBEL Ewa

DORFER Emilia
NORMAND Aleksandra
HERONIMEK Natalia
FIELDING Chloe
CZERNIK Julia

ZLOOF Shira

BLANIK Malwina

Club Country V/M
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER  0.400
ARMY CLUB BLR  0.400
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  0.400
UKS 46 LODZ POL  0.400
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.333
SC PRAHA CZE 0.333
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 0.333
KIEV UKR 0.333
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK  0.333
SM GAJA LTU 0.333
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.333
SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE  0.333
CLUB START RUS 0.333
UNIFEHT UKR 0.333
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.333
FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBER(GER  0.333
KIEV UKR 0.333
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.333
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNPOL  0.333
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.333
CLUB START RUS 0.333
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.333
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.333
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  0.333
FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBER(GER  0.200
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL  0.200
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.200
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.200
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.200
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.200
FC KARLIN CZE  0.200
SM GAJA LTU  0.200
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR  0.200
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK  0.200
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.200
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.200
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  0.200
FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER  0.200
SC PRAHA CZE  0.200
SCHKEUDITZ GER  0.200
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE  0.200
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL  0.167
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.167
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.167
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  0.167
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.167
AKS MIKOLOW POL  0.167
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.167
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL  0.167

-10
-10
-10
-10
-10
-10
-12
-13
-14

-6
-10
-11
-11
-11
-12
-13
-18

HS
14
17
17
16

23
21
23
20
19
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
21
17
20
18
16
20
16
18
16
16
17
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
12

10
20
17
18
15
14
17
14
11

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Ranking
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
156

Name and first name
CEMBALA Paulina
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada
ELSTUB Emily
KHADANOVICH Vlada
JAKUBOWSKA Martyna
JOSEPH Cassie
TEODORCZYK Maja
SOLAROVA Julie
HNATEK Katarzyna
ADAMECKA Agata
BIELECKA Aleksandra
CADIOU Josephine

Club Country V/M
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 0.167
KFC KHMELNITSKIY FENCING CL UKR  0.000
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.000
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR  0.000
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  0.000
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR  0.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.000
FC KARLIN CZE 0.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.000
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL  0.000
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR  0.000

ind.

HS

13
17
11
13
13

10

“wn L N O

Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Table of 128 page 1/4
1 COSTE Teodora ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE COSTE Teodora
128
COSTE Teodora
65 CHWIEJCZAK Klaudia POL 15/8
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA CZYSZEWICZ Stella
64 CZYSZEWICZ Stella POL 15/12
KS SZPADA WROCLAW COSTE Teodora
33 BIELA Karolina POL 15/6
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA BIELA Karolina
96 TROHAROVA Kristyna CZE 15/5
SOKOL PRAHA DEJVICE BIELA Karolina
97 NAGLER Jasmin GER 15/12
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID DUNETS Valeriia
32 DUNETS Valeriia UKR 1511
SPORT SCHOOL NO2
17 KYRCZ Julia POL
PIAST GLIWICE KYRCZ Julia
112
NAGY Csilla
81 KVETOVSKA Veronika CZE 1513
DUKLA OLOMOUC NAGY Csilla
48 NAGY Csilla ROU 15/7
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE SEMENOVA Ekaterina
49 SUFRIN Maayan ISR 15/4
HAPOEL KFAR SABA SUFRIN Maayan
80 CAGLAR Ruya TUR 15/9
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY SEMENOVA Ekaterina
113 15/8
SEMENOVA Ekaterina
16 SEMENOVA Ekaterina RUS
MSSOUR NO 3
9 SUMMERS Charlotte GBR
ENGLAND FENCING SUMMERS Charlotte
120
VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya
73 PROTCENKO Varvara RUS 15/8
SDUSHOR NO3 VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya
56 VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya UKR 15/6
DINAMO UZGHOROD TOTH Flora
41 FOGDE Julia FIN 15/12
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FOGDE Julia
88 GRUNDMANN Theresa GER 15/14
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA TOTH Flora
105 KOLLAROVA Monika Sara SVK 15/12
AKADEMIA SERMU TOTH Flora
24 TOTH Flora HUN 15/6
MTK
25 COUFALOVA Anna CZE
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM COUFALOVA Anna
104 KHRAMOVA Uliana UKR 15/10
KIEV COUFALOVA Anna
89 SILKOVA Erika LTU 15/7
AMBER EPEE PHILBIN Caitlin
40 PHILBIN Caitlin GBR 15/9
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO COUFALOVA Anna
57 FALINSKA Julia POL 15/10
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
72 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 15/11
ARMY CLUB MROCHEM Patrycia
121 15/9
MROCHEM Patrycja
8 MROCHEM Patrycja POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE
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5 GAJOWKA Maria _ POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE GAJOWKA Maria
124
BARYSAVA Lizaveta
69 BARYSAVA Lizaveta BLR 15/12
DINAMO MINSK BARYSAVA Lizaveta
60 KUCHARCZYK Dominika POL 15/9
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA GAVRILKO Nikol
37 MICHALESKUL Julia POL 1511
PIAST GLIWICE SEHNALOVA Marketa
92 SEHNALOVA Marketa CZE 15/7
DUKLA OLOMOUC GAVRILKO Nikol
101 WENZLAFF Malin GER 15/12
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GAVRILKO Nikol
28 GAVRILKO Nikol ISR 15/14
HAPOEL KFAR SABA
21 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS
MSSOUR NO 3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia
108 MESICKOVA Barbora CZE 15/8
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABEM SOLDATOVA Anastasia
85 BERKOVITCH Shahar ISR 15/7
HAPOEL KFAR SABA DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa
44 DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa GBR 15/9
ENGLAND FENCING SOLDATOVA Anastasia
53 GWIZDAK Paulina POL 15/10
MKS GRYF MIELEC GRABOWSKA Anna
76 GRABOWSKA Anna POL 15/8
MKS GRYF MIELEC KNAPIK Agata
117 15/11
KNAPIK Agata
12 KNAPIK Agata ] POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW
13 KHALITOVA Svetlana RUS
MSSOUR NO 3 KHALITOVA Svetlana
116
KHALITOVA Svetlana
77 OLCHOWIK Zuzanna POL 15/12
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA BYSTRONSKA Maria
52 BYSTRONSKA Maria POL 15/12
KS SZPADA WROCLAW KHALITOVA Svetlana
45 DE BOISGELIN Douce GBR 15/13
ENGLAND FENCING DE BOISGELIN Douce
84 SZUMLEWSKA Wiktoria POL 15/9
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN BIELECKA Katarzyna
109 VOROTNEVA Anna RUS 15/13
CLUB START BIELECKA Katarzyna
20 BIELECKA Katarzyna POL 15/9
AZS AWF KATOWICE
29 LOBACHEVA Anastasiia UKR
DINAMO UZGHOROD LOBACHEVA Anastasiia
100 GESIKOWSKA Emilia POL 15/12
UKS 46 LODZ PAWLOWSKA Dominika
93 DUNGAY Katrina GBR 15/8
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO PAWLOWSKA Dominika
36_PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 15/10
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA PAWLOWSKA Dominika
61 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 13/12
KIEV FORCZEK Klaudia
68 FORCZEK Klaudia POL 15/11
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
125 15/5
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
4 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
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3 STANUCH Aleksandra POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN STANUCH Aleksandra
126
STANUCH Aleksandra
67 KNAPIK Katarzyna POL 15/12
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW EKHOLM Irma
62 EKHOLM Irma SWE 15/14
FK CHAPMAN STANUCH Aleksandra
35 STRZELCZYK Olga POL 15/6
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN DOSKOVA Katerina
94 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 1512
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE DOSKOVA Katerina
99 URYGA Patrycia POL 15/14
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE SKLIAROVA Dasha
30 SKLIAROVA Dasha RUS 15/11
SDUSHOR NO3
19 DOSTALOVA Barbora CZE
DUKLA PRAHA POTOTSKA Darya
110 POTOTSKA Darya UKR 15/12
UNIFEHT POTOTSKA Darya
83 GRIMSHAW Rose GBR 15/14
ENGLAND FENCING HECHT Dari
46 HECHT Dari ISR 15/10
HAPOEL KFAR SABA VOLODINA Alcksandra
51 PAMULA Zuzanna POL 15/14
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. PAMULA Zuzanna
78 TROJANOVA Kristyna CZE 15/8
DUKLA PRAHA VOLODINA Alcksandra
115 15/10
VOLODINA Aleksandra
14 VOLODINA Aleksandra RUS
MSSOUR NO 3
11 JANICKA Weronika POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN JANICKA Weronika
118
JANICKA Weronika
75 RUSIECKA Daria POL 15/5
AZS AWF WROCLAW ULASAVA Lizaveta
54 ULASAVA Lizaveta BLR 15/10
SDUSHOR MINSK SALIGEROVA Katerina
43 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 15/12
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY SALIGEROVA Katerina
86 KULENCHYK Nastassia BLR 1511
ARMY CLUB SALIGEROVA Katerina
107 ZDROJEWSKA Michalina POL 15/10
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN LANDTE Constanze
22 LANDTE Constanze GER 15/8
MTV 1876 SAALFELD
27 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR
ENGLAND FENCING SHEFFIELD Laura
102 SHVETS Alisa CZE 15/5
SC PRAHA ROZNIECKA Barbara
91 COURT Annabel GBR 15/13
ESCRIME ACADEMY ROZNIECKA Barbara
38 ROZNIECKA Barbara POL 15/12
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC BRYCH Barbara
59 KANEVSKY Vera ISR 15/7
HAPOEL KFAR SABA KANEVSKY Vera
70 MUSIAL Anna POL 15/11
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE BRYCH Barbara
123 15/9
BRYCH Barbara
6 BRYCH Barbara POL

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.
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7 PERNACH Aleksandra POL
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. PERNACH Aleksandra
122
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
71 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM 8/3
JAMAJKA SIMMS-LYMN Tia
58 JASNA Tereza CZE 15/5
DUKLA OLOMOUC
39 MICHEL Nadine GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. MICHEL Nadine
90 JEZIKOVA Marketa CZE 1511
DUKLA OLOMOUC IVANOVA Maria
103 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 15/11
SDUSHOR NO3 IVANOVA Maria
26 IVANOVA Maria RUS 15/8
CLUB START
23 BENEA Bianca ROU
CSM ORADEA BENEA Bianca
106 BURNEIKAITE Dovile LTU 1512
SM GAJA BENEA Bianca
87 HARVEY Sarah GBR 15/5
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO HARVEY Sarah
42 SPICE Sarah GBR 15/12
ENGLAND FENCING
55 MASHALO Olivia LTU
AMBER EPEE BISHOP Catherine
74 BISHOP Catherine GBR 15/11
ENGLAND FENCING OWSIANKO Nikola

119

OWSIANKO Nikola

15/7

BENEA Bianca

15/11

15/11

ZELENTSOVA Alina

15/11

SPATENKOVA Anna

10 OWSIANKO Nikola POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
15 ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR
UNIFEHT ZELENTSOVA Alina
114
ZELENTSOVA Alina
79 BAJ Wiktoria POL 15/7
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. HAUSLER Chantall
50 HAUSLER Chantall GER 15/12
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
47 PALLAI Amarillisz ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE NYCZ Aleksandra
82 NYCZ Aleksandra POL 15/13
PIAST GLIWICE NYCZ Aleksandra
111 15/10
KES Agata
18 KES Agata POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
31 CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria POL
WARSZAWIANKA CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria
98 SHAUKOUSKAYA Rehina BLR 15/10
ARMY CLUB CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria
95 SKIBA Paulina POL 15/8
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN SKIBA Paulina
34 MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia BLR 15/14
ARMY CLUB
63 SLIWINSKA Paulina POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW SLIWINSKA Paulina
66 PIECHOCKA Martyna POL 15/14
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE SPATENKOVA Anna
127 15/11
SPATENKOVA Anna
2 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE

DUKLA OLOMOUC

15/7
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SOLDATOVA Anastasia

15/7

SIMMS-LYMN Tia

Table of 16
1 COSTE Teodora ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE COSTE Teodora
16 SEMENOVA Ekaterina RUS 15/5
MSSOUR NO 3 COSTE Teodora
9 TOTH Flora HUN 14/11
MTK COUFALOVA Anna
8 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 15/11
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM
5 GAVRILKO Nikol ISR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA SOLDATOVA Anastasia
12 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 15/8
MSSOUR NO 3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia
13 KHALITOVA Svetlana RUS 15/7
MSSOUR NO 3 PAWLOWSKA Dominika
4 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 15/14
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
3 STANUCH Aleksandra POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN STANUCH Aleksandra
14 VOLODINA Aleksandra RUS 15/13
MSSOUR NO 3 SALIGEROVA Katerina
11_SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 15/14
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY SALIGEROVA Katerina
6 BRYCH Barbara ___POL 15/14
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.
7 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM
JAMAJKA SIMMS-LYMN Tia
10 BENEA Bianca ROU 15/10
CSM ORADEA SIMMS-LYMN Tia
15 ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR 15/12
UNIFEHT SPATENKOVA Anna
2 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE 15/10
DUKLA OLOMOUC
Table of 8
1 COSTE Teodora ROU
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE COSTE Teodora
8 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 14/11
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM SOLDATOVA Anastasia
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 15/7
MSSOUR NO 3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia
4 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 1577
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
3 STANUCH Aleksandra POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN SALIGEROVA Katerina
6 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 15/14

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY

SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM

JAMAJKA
SPATENKOVA Anna CZE

SIMMS-LYMN Tia

SIMMS-LYMN Tia

15/14

SOLDATOVA Anastasia

DUKLA OLOMOUC

15/12

15/14

12/5
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Name and first name
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
COSTE Teodora
SALIGEROVA Katerina
SPATENKOVA Anna
STANUCH Aleksandra
COUFALOVA Anna
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
BRYCH Barbara
KHALITOVA Svetlana
VOLODINA Aleksandra
ZELENTSOVA Alina
SEMENOVA Ekaterina
BENEA Bianca

TOTH Flora
GAVRILKO Nikol
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
MROCHEM Patrycja
OWSIANKO Nikola
JANICKA Weronika
KNAPIK Agata
BIELECKA Katarzyna
IVANOVA Maria
CZEKAJSKA Wiktoria
BIELA Karolina
ROZNIECKA Barbara
NAGY Csilla

VARFOLOMEIEVA Darya

BARYSAVA Lizaveta
NYCZ Aleksandra
DOSKOVA Katerina
POTOTSKA Darya
GAJOWKA Maria
PERNACH Aleksandra
SUMMERS Charlotte
KES Agata

KYRCZ Julia

LANDTE Constanze
SHEFFIELD Laura
LOBACHEVA Anastasiia
SKLIAROVA Dasha
DUNETS Valeriia
MICHEL Nadine
PHILBIN Caitlin

FOGDE Julia

DE LIEDEKERKE Larissa
DE BOISGELIN Douce

Final ranking

Club Country Date of birth
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 1999-11-05
JAMAJKA JAM 1999
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE ROU 1999

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR’ CZE 1999
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 1999

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-01-18
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 2000

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2000-01-05
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. POL 2000-12-04
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 1999-11-18
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 1999-05-06
UNIFEHT UKR 1999
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 1999-02-14
CSM ORADEA ROU 1999

MTK HUN 2000
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 1999

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-02-25
AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-06-28
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-09-23
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-09-03
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 2000-11-02
AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-02-26
CLUB START RUS 2000
WARSZAWIANKA POL 2000-04-19
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 1999-03-23
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL 2000-03-01
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE ROU 1999
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR 1999
DINAMO MINSK BLR 1999
PIAST GLIWICE POL 2000-04-18
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 1999
UNIFEHT UKR 2000
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1999-06-24
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL 2000-09-25
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 1999-10-06
PIAST GLIWICE POL 1999-01-08
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2000
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000
DINAMO UZGHOROD UKR 1999
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 1999
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR 2000
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER 1999
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR 1999
ESPOO FENCING CLUB FIN 2000
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

PFA licence

99011800

00010502
00120400

99022500
99062800
99092301
99090300
00110201
99022600

00041900

99032304
00030100

00041800

99062400

00092500

99100602
99010800
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Ranking
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Name and first name
HECHT Dari
HAUSLER Chantall
SUFRIN Maayan
PAMULA Zuzanna
BYSTRONSKA Maria
ULASAVA Lizaveta
KANEVSKY Vera
EKHOLM Irma
SLIWINSKA Paulina
CZYSZEWICZ Stella
FORCZEK Klaudia
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
BISHOP Catherine
GRABOWSKA Anna
HARVEY Sarah
SEHNALOVA Marketa
SKIBA Paulina
DOSTALOVA Barbora
MIADZVEDZIAVA Anastasia
STRZELCZYK Olga
MICHALESKUL Julia
SPICE Sarah

PALLAI Amarillisz
GWIZDAK Paulina
MASHALO Olivia
FALINSKA Julia
JASNA Tereza
KUCHARCZYK Dominika
SLIUSAREVA Sofiia
CHWIEJCZAK Klaudia
PIECHOCKA Martyna
KNAPIK Katarzyna
MUSIAL Anna
PROTCENKO Varvara
RUSIECKA Daria
OLCHOWIK Zuzanna
BAJ Wiktoria
TROJANOVA Kristyna
CAGLAR Ruya
KVETOVSKA Veronika
GRIMSHAW Rose
SZUMLEWSKA Wiktoria
BERKOVITCH Shahar
KULENCHYK Nastassia
GRUNDMANN Theresa
SILKOVA Erika
JEZIKOVA Marketa
COURT Annabel
DUNGAY Katrina

Country Date of birth

Club

HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
FK CHAPMAN SWE
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC POL
ARMY CLUB BLR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
DUKLA PRAHA CZE
ARMY CLUB BLR
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
PIAST GLIWICE POL
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE  ROU
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL
AMBER EPEE LTU
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
KIEV UKR
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
AZS AWF WROCLAW POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA  POL
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
DUKLA PRAHA CZE
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR
ARMY CLUB BLR
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER
AMBER EPEE LTU
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR

2000
2000
1999
2000-01-28
2000-04-06
1999
1999
1999
2000-06-30
1999-12-06
2000-08-21
2000
1999
2000-03-24
1999
1999
2000-11-24
1999
2000
2000-04-20
2000-01-30
2000
2000
2000-01-18
1999
1999-10-27
2000
1999-08-24
1999
1999-03-05
1999-05-14
2000-11-02
2000-04-15
2000
2000-05-08
1999-11-06
2000-02-20
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999-03-15
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000-07-12
2000

PFA licence

00012800
00040600

00063000
99120601
00082100

00032401

00112402

00042001

00013001

00011800

99102700

99082402

99030501

99051400

00110200

00041500

00050804

99110600
00022000

99031500
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
97 TROHAROVA Kristyna SOKOL PRAHA DEJVICE CZE 2000
98  NAGLER Jasmin LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER 1999
99  SHAUKOUSKAYA Rehina ARMY CLUB BLR 2000
100  URYGA Patrycja MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2000-10-23 00102300
101  GESIKOWSKA Emilia UKS 46 £LODZ POL 1999-03-16 99031601
102 WENZLAFF Malin MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2000
103 SHVETS Alisa SC PRAHA CZE 2000
104 TKACHENKO Ekaterina SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 1999
105 KHRAMOVA Uliana KIEV UKR 2000
106 KOLLAROVA Monika Sara AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2000
107 BURNEIKAITE Dovile SM GAJA LTU 2000
108  ZDROJEWSKA Michalina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-09-29 99092901
109  MESICKOVA Barbora SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LAB CZE 1999
109 VOROTNEVA Anna CLUB START RUS 1999
111  BILINSKA Agnieszka PIAST GLIWICE POL 2000-02-03 00020300
112 JANSSEN Emma FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBER( GER 1999
112 VOLODOVSKA Kateryna KIEV UKR 1999
114 KAWENCKA Ewa PIAST GLIWICE POL 2000-01-06 00010601
115 FRACKOWIAK Zofia UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL 1999-02-20 99022000
116 BANASZAK Barbara PIAST GLIWICE POL 2000-01-31 00013101
117  FILIPPOVA Natalia CLUB START RUS 1999
118  STOZEK Zofia KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 1999-11-09 99110904
119  DEKA Nikola MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-11-15 99111500
120  TULISZKA Alicja SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2000-03-03 00030301
121 ~ MULLER BERGH Dorothea FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBER(! GER 2000
122 DOMANSKA Agata STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 2000-05-26 00052600
123 PALANO Elena ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000
124 MAJGIER Katarzyna PIAST GLIWICE POL 1999-01-28 99012802
125 WOODHOUSE Eliza ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999
126 ~ STREITBERGER Tina MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2000
127  SEHNALOVA Karolina FC KARLIN CZE 1999
128  STREIMIKYTE Karolina SM GAJA LTU 1999
129  BALCIOGLU Elif ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 1999
129  CIKATRICISOVA Alzbeta AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2000
129  DENES Weronika KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 1999-09-30 99093002
129  JASNA Adela DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 2000
133 WILAMOWSKA Klaudia SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2000-08-16 00081601
134  KRAUSE Rebekka FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG GER 2000
135 POTOCKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1999
136 GROLLMISCH Charlotte SCHKEUDITZ GER
137  KROGNEROVA Petra TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 2000
138  STEBEL Ewa T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL 2000-01-10 00011000
139  DORFER Emilia MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 1999
140 NORMAND Aleksandra KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2000-12-11 00121101
141  HERONIMEK Natalia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL 2000-07-14 00071400
142 FIELDING Chloe SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR 2000
143  CZERNIK Julia AKS MIKOLOW POL 2000-11-21 00112100
144 ZLOOF Shira HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 2000
145  BLANIK Malwina T.S. GORNIK RADLIN POL 1999-02-02 99020201
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Ranking
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
156

Name and first name
CEMBALA Paulina
CHYZHEVSKA Vlada
ELSTUB Emily
KHADANOVICH Vlada
JAKUBOWSKA Martyna
JOSEPH Cassie
TEODORCZYK Maja
SOLAROVA Julie
HNATEK Katarzyna
ADAMECKA Agata
BIELECKA Aleksandra
CADIOU Josephine

Country Date of birth

Club

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KFC KHMELNITSKIY FENCING CL UKR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
FC KARLIN CZE
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR

1999-09-11
1999
2000
2000
2000-12-27
1999-05-07
1999-08-15
1999
2000-05-28
1999-10-15
1999-09-07
2000-10-02

PFA licence
99091102

00122701

99081502

00052805

99101500
99090701
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